ILJIN  IJ123051  angular
contact ball bearings
Request A 180 mm Shaft Size Quote For Your Special ILJIN
IJ123051  angular  contact  ball  bearings  Needs  Today!  Free
Quotes. ISO 9001 certified.
Shaft Size 180 mm
Seal Type High Temperature Packing
Bearing Type Split Cylindrical Retained Type
Support Type Four-Bolt Plummer Block
Series Type Light Series
Pillow/Plummer Block Style
Split Cylindrical Housed Unit –
Angled
Bolt Size 4 x M30
Bearing UPC 013992028952
Dimension H 210 mm
Dimension H2 437 mm
Dimension J 510 mm
Dimension K 130 mm
Dimension L 610 mm
Dimension M 230 mm
Housing Width 6.8 in
Cr – Dynamic Load Rating 117800 lbf
Cor – Static Load Rating 186142 lbf
Ca – Axial Load Rating 8183 lbf
Maximum Speed 1220 rpm
Note
This product line was formerly
known as “Revolvo”